
2024 Crump 

HESI Practical Nursing Pre-Admission Testing Dates 

 

Crump Campus 

Wednesday   January 10, 2024   9:00AM 

Saturday    January 20, 2024   9:00AM 

Wednesday   January 24, 2024   9:00AM 

Wednesday   February 7, 2024   9:00AM 

Saturday    February 17, 2024     9:00AM 

Wednesday   February 21, 2024   9:00AM 

Wednesday   March 13, 2024     9:00AM 

Saturday    March 23, 2024     9:00AM 

Wednesday   March 27, 2024      9:00AM 

Wednesday   April 3, 2024   9:00AM 

Saturday    April 13, 2024   9:00AM 

Wednesday   April 17, 2024   9:00AM 

Wednesday   May 8, 2024              9:00AM 

Wednesday   May 15, 2024     9:00AM 

Saturday    May 25, 2024      9:00AM 

Wednesday   June 12, 2024      9:00AM 

Saturday    June 15, 2024      9:00AM 

Saturday     June 22, 2024     9:00AM 

 

Doors will be open to testers 15 minutes prior to the exam time.  

To schedule a test, please call (731) 632-3393. 


